Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2020 AG 50/25m

Rang Resultat

Résultat

1 177
2 177
3 174
4 173
5 172
6 171
7 169
8 168
9 167
10 166
11 165
12 164
13 164
14 164
15 163
16 162
17 161
18 157
19 154
20 152
21 146
22 140
23 133
24 131
25 130
26 127
27 127
28 122
29 118
30 116
31 104
32 94
33 94
34 88
35 87
36 83
37 47
38 12

Wohlen Standschiitzen

38 Teilnehmer /
Participants
2019 128

Kranze / médailles 18
Karten / cartes 20

Schutze Jahrgang
Tireur Né en
Hunn Patrik 1971 S
Vock Tamara 1991 E D
Bart Robert 1950 SV
Fischer Michael 1990 E
Hunn Franziska 1971 S D
Stockli Patrick 1985 E
Vock Thomas 1989 E
Biffiger Felix 1970 S
Erni Pius 1967 S
Huber Rouven 1974 S
Vock Felix 1954 V
Dérig Werner 1956 V
Rothlisberger Daniel 1971 S
Schmalfuss Jérome 1992 E
Corboz Louis 1943 SV
Priatka Jan 1971 S
Rothlisberger Adrian 1977 E
Geissmann Guido 1944 SV
Brinkmann Tanja 1989 E
Wicki Bruno 1948 SV
Corboz Miriam 1974 S D
Bartoluzzi Roman 1961 S
Markwalder Alfred 1944 SV
Kuelze Patick 1987 E
Baronek Alica 1971 S
Zircher Peter 1960 V
Van Geest Jeff 1989 E
Vock Yvonne 1963 S D
Gasser Rolf 1956 V
Stockli Matthias 1987 E
Kainzbauer Pascal 1970 S
Startighiou Lina 1963 S D
Huber Stefanie 1991 E D
Meier Lars 1992 E
Heuberger Urs 1953 V
Akala Emanuel 1971 S
Corboz Marie-Lousie 2005 Ul1l7 D
Trachsler Pascale 1996 E D
Kranzquote
47.4

KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA

Teilnehmer / participants 25m
Teilnehmer / participants 50m
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Auszeichn.
Mention

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

Waffe
Arme

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
75
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
Div
75
49
49
75

38



